PWR Series
Compact Size with more Practicability and Convenience
As Industrial Ethernet equipments specially designed for the harsh working
environment, sometimes it is hard to find suitable DC voltage power source for the
industrial Ethernet devices.  To conquer this limit and assure industrial equipments get
DC power easily, PLANET now releases the PWR series - DC Single Output Industrial
DIN Rail Power Supply Units.
The DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply Units accept universal 100-

Cooling by free air convection•
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
VoIP Gateway: vip.planet.com.tw
PWR Series
Data Sheet
2
Applications
Ideal DC 24V Power Feeding Solution for Non PoE Industrial Equipments
The DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply Units provide the following models to supply sufficient 24V power to Non PoE Industrial
equipments such as industrial Fast / Gigabit Ethernet Switch and Industrial VDSL2 Converter. The model names and specifications are:
  PWR-40-24 (MEAN WELL/ MDR-40-24): 40W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 Degree C)
  PWR-60-24 (MEAN WELL/ MDR-60-24): 60W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 Degree C)
  PWR-75-24 (MEAN WELL/ DR-75-24): 75W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 60 Degree C)
Ideal DC 48V Power Feeding Solution for PoE Industrial Equipments
The following DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply Units provide enough power for current Industrial PoE equipments, such as industrial
PoE Ethernet Switch.
PWR-120-48 (MEAN WELL/ DR-120-48): 120W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply  (-10 ~ 60 Degree C)
PWR-240-48 (MEAN WELL/ DR-240-48): 240W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply  (-10 ~ 70 Degree C)
I/OI/O
Distribute I/O
Control System
PC

3
Specification
Ordering Information
PWR-40-24 (MEAN WELL/ MDR-40-24) 40W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 Degree C)
PWR-60-24 (MEAN WELL/ MDR-60-24) 60W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 Degree C)
PWR-75-24 (MEAN WELL/ DR-75-24) 75W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 60 Degree C)
PWR-120-48 (MEAN WELL/ DR-120-48) 120W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 60 Degree C)
PWR-240-48 (MEAN WELL/ DR-240-48) 240W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 70 Degree C)
 C-PWR Series
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation